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9:00
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11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

16:00 School Opening Remarks &
Guidance & Introduction

16:30 School: Class 1 (Fuzzy signatures for
describing, manipulating and reasoning
with uncertain, subjective and incomplete
data, L. T. Koczy)

18:30 Reception

20:00 School: (*Re-start around 7:40-)
Flush Talks of Students with Drink

9:00 Welcome Address

9:20 Plenary Talk 1. Pre-Aggregation
Functions: Theory and Applications in
Classification and Image Processing. Prof.
Humberto Bustince (Public University of
Navarra)

10:20 Coffee Break

10:40 Parallel Sessions 1

12:00 Lunch Break

13:00 Plenary Talk 2. Statistical Decision-
Making in Mixed Models of Uncertainty.
Prof. Dan Ralescu (University of
Cincinnati, USA)

14:00 Coffee Break

14:20 Parallel Sessions 2

16:30 School: Class
2 (Human activity
understanding and
recognition - role of
soft computing
methods, Md. A. R.
Ahad)

18:30 School: Dinner
& Photo Session &
Group Discussion at
Nagisa Terrace
Colony

17:50 Trip for
Japanese Local
Cuisine (Optional)

9:00 Plenary Talk 3. Knowing Sensitivity
and Intelligence from the Viewpoint of
System and Design. Prof. Hisao Shiizuka
(Kogakuin University, Japan)

10:00 Coffee Break

10:20 Parallel Sessions 3

12:00 Lunch Break

13:00 Parallel Sessions 4

14:40 Coffee Break

15:00 Poster & Futuristic Event

16:20 School: Class 3 (Big Data Handling
in Large Scale Social Simulation, T.
Uchitane & T. Murata)

17:50 School: Concluding Remarks

19:00 Banquet

9:20 Parallel Sessions 5

11:00 Coffee Break

11:20 Legend Lecture. Current
Perspectives on Choquet Calculus. Prof.
Michio Sugeno (Tokyo Institute of
Technology, Japan)

12:20 Award Ceremony

Program at Glance of IFSA-SCIS2017
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