## Program at Glance of IFSA-SCIS2017

Jun 27 - 30, 2017

Juli 27	- 30, 2017			
W26	Jun 27, 2017	Wed 2	28 Thu 2	9 Fri 30
9:00		9:00 Welcome Address  9:20 Plenary Talk 1. Pre-Aggregation Functions: Theory and Applications in Classification and Image Processing. Prof. Humberto Bustince (Public University of Navarra)	9:00 Plenary Talk 3. Knowing Sensitivity and Intelligence from the Viewpoint of System and Design. Prof. Hisao Shiizuka (Kogakuin University, Japan)	9:20 Parallel Sessions 5
		10:20 Coffee Break	10:20 Parallel Sessions 3	
11:00		10:40 Parallel Sessions 1		11:00 Coffee Break
				11:20 Legend Lecture, Current Perspectives on Choquet Calculus. Prof. Michio Sugeno (Tokyo Institute of Technology, Japan)
12:00		12:00 Lunch Break	12:00 Lunch Break	12:20 Award Ceremony
13:00		13:00 Plenary Talk 2. Statistical Decision-	13:00 Parallel Sessions 4	
		Making in Mixed Models of Uncertainty. Prof. Dan Ralescu (University of Cincinnati, USA)		
14:00		14:00 Coffee Break		
		14:20 Parallel Sessions 2	14:40 Coffee Break	
15:00			15:00 Poster & Futuristic Event	
16:00	16:00 School Opening Remarks & Guidance & Introduction		16:20 School: Class 3 (Big Data Handling	
17:00	16:30 School: Class 1 (Fuzzy signatures for describing, manipulating and reasoning with uncertain, subjective and incomplete data, L. T. Koczy)	16:30 School: Class 2 (Human activity understanding and recognition - role of soft computing	in Large Scale Social Simulation, T. Uchitane & T. Murata)	
		methods, Md. A. R. Ahad)	17:50 School: Concluding Remarks	
18:00		Japanese Local Cuisine (Optional)	17:50 Scriool. Concluding nemarks	
19:00	18:30 Reception	18:30 School: Dinner & Photo Session & Group Discussion at Nagisa Terrace Colony	19:00 Banquet	
20:00	20:00 School: (*Re-start around 7:40-) Flush Talks of Students with Drink			
21:00				